Bryce Canyon Christmas Bird Count
Garfield County, Utah - 1963 to 1969

1960-1962 1963 1964 1965 1966 1967 1968 1969

Canada Goose 14

Bald Eagle 2 4 1 1 2
Northern Harrier 4 4 1 1 1
Sharp-shinned Hawk 1

Cooper's Hawk 2
Red-tailed Hawk 1 2 1
Rough-legged Hawk 1 1 1 1

Golden Eagle 2 3 8 2
American Kestrel 2 2 1
Merlin 1 1
Prairie Falcon 1

Greater Sage-Grouse 1

Common Snipe 1

Northern Pygmy-Owl 1

Belted Kingfisher 1 1
Lewis's Woodpecker 1
Williamson's Sapsucker 3

Yellow-bellied Sapsucker 8

Hairy Woodpecker 2 5 1 6 2 1 1
Northern (Red-shafted) Flicker 4 23 1 11 12 6 4
Say's Phoebe 1

Loggerhead Shrike 1 2 3 1 2 2
Northern Shrike 3 5 1 1
Steller's Jay 7 8 1 7 4 2 10
Pinyon Jay 130 60 1 100 5
Clark's Nutcracker 34 4 1 4 1

Black-billed Magpie 10 8 14 14 6 2
Common Raven 1 8 6 3 5 2
Horned Lark 110 110 20 200 54 5
Mountain Chickadee 40 9 10 30 8 3 2
Bushtit 75 15 57
Red-breasted Nuthatch 24

White-breasted Nuthatch 4 3 3 3 2
Pygmy Nuthatch 21 20 30 23 5 5 3
Bewick's Wren 6

Ruby-crowned Kinglet 1

Townsend's Solitaire 8 8 7 6 7 3 3
American Robin 24 2 9 45 2
Northern Mockingbird 1

European Starling 58 110 45 71 140 280 230
Water Pipit 2

Bohemian Waxwing 85 1

Yellow-rumped (Audubon's) Warbler 1

Song Sparrow 4 2 8 9 22
White-crowned Sparrow 35 90 60 20 300 10

Dark-eyed (Oregon) Junco 53 140 80 260 130 16 40



Dark-eyed (Slate-colored) Junco
Dark-eyed (Gray-headed) Junco
Red-winged Blackbird

Western Meadowlark

Brewer's Blackbird

Cassin's Finch

House Finch

Red Crosshill

Pine Siskin

American Goldfinch

Evening Grosbeak

House Sparrow

scrub-jay sp.

Rufous-sided Towhee

Plain Titmouse

Total Species*:

* Species Totals include subspecies of Dark-eyed Juncos and non-specific species (sp.) at the end of the list.

1960-1962 1963 1964 1965 1966 1967 1968 1969

3 4
8 1
1 3 30 75
5 57 11
5
5 2
6
50 7 14
13 50 25
48

28 110 100 110
3 8 7 19
2 1 1

1 1

0 32 37 32 31

2
14
110
38

110
19
6

35

29

160 200

1

47

26

24



