Bryce Canyon Christmas Bird Count Garfield County, Utah - 1963 to 1969

	1960-1962	1963	1964	1965	1966	1967	1968	1969
Canada Goose		14						
Bald Eagle		17	2	4		1	1	2
Northern Harrier			4	4	1	'	1	1
Sharp-shinned Hawk		1	7	7	•		'	'
Cooper's Hawk		1					2	
Red-tailed Hawk		1		2			_	1
Rough-legged Hawk		'	1	1	1	1		,
Golden Eagle			2	3	'		8	2
American Kestrel			2	3	2		0	1
Merlin			_		_	1	1	'
Prairie Falcon				1		'	'	
Greater Sage-Grouse			1	'				
Common Snipe			ı	1				
Northern Pygmy-Owl					1			
Belted Kingfisher					1		1	1
<u> </u>							ı	1
Lewis's Woodpecker		3						ı
Williamson's Sapsucker Yellow-bellied Sapsucker		3				8		
Hairy Woodpecker		2	5	1	6	2	1	1
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		4	23	1 1	11	12	6	1 4
Northern (Red-shafted) Flicker		1	23		11	12	O	4
Say's Phoebe		1		2	3	4	2	2
Loggerhead Shrike Northern Shrike		'	3	5	3	1 1	2	1
		7	ა 8		7	4	2	10
Steller's Jay		1		1	1		5	10
Pinyon Jay		34	130 4	60	4	100	5	
Clark's Nutcracker		34		1		1 14	c	2
Black-billed Magpie		4	10	8 6	14		6	2 2
Common Raven Horned Lark		1 110	8	О	3 20	5	ΕΛ	2 5
		40	110 9	10	30	200	54	2
Mountain Chickadee		40		10	30	8	3	2
Bushtit Red broaded Nutbatch		24	75	15		57		
Red-breasted Nuthatch			2		2	2	2	
White-breasted Nuthatch		4	3 20	30	3 23	3 5	2 5	3
Pygmy Nuthatch Bewick's Wren		21		30	23	5	5	3
		4	6					
Ruby-crowned Kinglet Townsend's Solitaire		1 8	0	7	6	7	3	2
American Robin		24	8 2	,	6 9	7 45	3	3 2
Northern Mockingbird		1	2		9	45		2
European Starling		58	110	15	71	140	200	230
		36	110	45	7 1	140 2	280	230
Water Pipit		05		4		2		
Bohemian Waxwing		85		1		4		
Yellow-rumped (Audubon's) Warbler			1	2	o	1 9	22	
Song Sparrow		25	4	2	8		22	10
White-crowned Sparrow		35 53	90	60 80	20	300	16	10 40
Dark-eyed (Oregon) Junco		၁၁	140	80	260	130	16	40

	1960-1962	1963	1964	1965	1966	1967	1968	1969
Dark-eyed (Slate-colored) Junco			3		4	2		
Dark-eyed (Gray-headed) Junco			8	1		14	29	
Red-winged Blackbird		1	3	30	75	110	160	200
Western Meadowlark			55	57	11	38	1	
Brewer's Blackbird					5			
Cassin's Finch		5	2					
House Finch				6				
Red Crossbill		50	7	14				
Pine Siskin						10		
American Goldfinch		13	50		25	6	1	
Evening Grosbeak		48						
House Sparrow		28	110	100	110	110	47	
scrub-jay sp.		3	8	7	19	19	1	7
Rufous-sided Towhee		2	1		1	6		
Plain Titmouse			1		1			
Total Species*:	0	32	37	32	31	35	26	24

^{*} Species Totals include subspecies of Dark-eyed Juncos and non-specific species (sp.) at the end of the list.